23/03/2000 • ASS. REC. BY:	REF: QS (711	9021993/4+0352	Special Instruction:
Suneux: Ho (niz linii	CTL (Office)	Date/Time: 13/12/19@ 11-09000
Estimated Cost: _		Bill to:	
To Inspect Vehicle		MV/CS 340 K Inst	ured: SMG 979K
at Workshop m/s	SK-Auto	11.011.1	Tel: 6789 5155.
of		+ Ave 4 #08-	16 Premier 1M19D203804(02
Policy No: OW Sum Insured:	IH (21 114512211 1000	Claim No: 2N	1MIA D 50200-4 COS
Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 15/8/2019.
	EP. / REV 24 HRS		H.O.D Endorsement:
Date/Time: 23	3pm 13/12/11 Person Con	tacted: Huey Lee	Vehicle_IN_OUT
Date/Time A	ction/Instruction Followoll (/	
	SID 3340K-NBA/C	A A	- DUA: 15/8/2019
• *	SMG 979K-NBA/C SLD 334UL Finalin	1	con \$3250 Don 6 Logs
	gom by workship		(HUEY Lu) (Red: 11131.50:7

200 VAN	
SECTED BY JAMES 1 MER. C+1	
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Uate.	Veh No: SLD 3340 16 Yr Rogn: 14/06/2016
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SAO 3340/c	
at Workshop m/s Sll. Ando webstr	C.C /4/8
of lestin Belint Ave 4 #08-4	
nsured:	Sp.Reading 90575. T/Radlo: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: Rul/1/2391
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or .
	Tyre Size: F: 7/5/55/27
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/55 87
	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
al, or Market Value:	×1.
	Front Rear Rear Rear Rear
DAC Accident Riport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	Light Time
st Repairs. days Res.: Yes or No	0.0.A. 15/8/19 D.O.I. 13/p.//p
um Sunx % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 3/4 Rodinare
	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / C	And the second s
late: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
tock PMM	* 510 3340 k
Pls check	PARTS DICES. Do Simily by Exten
10 0000	The state of the s
	। । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । ।
MV - 47000	The state of the s
PV - 37239 RECEIV	ED 1 8 DEC 20197
NV- 9700 REC	FIVED 1 3 MAR 2020 V 17/12 8/2/0478
ace/Trace File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
15/5 7	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
13/3 UPS : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey ree:
Addl	
	Interview (5) From
eport Formus :	Tech Invs (\$) (ibes
may 246 (1.83:1: 3250	What sind 15
2000	1014
	10.0084

Hock Ann (LKK Auto)

From:

Hock Ann (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 March, 2020 4:55 PM

To:

SK Admin

Cc:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SLD 3340K AFTER PAINT PHOTO.

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear huey lee,

Good day, o.k will be process base on finalized total amount COR \$ 3250 L/SUMP REPAIR and DOR 6 days close.

Noted: All finalized document > LOA, LOD, DV, LTA need direct send to (CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CLAIM DEPT)

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Hock Ann | Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6741 3061 | Email: <u>HockAnn@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: SK Admin [mailto:admin@skauto.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 12 March, 2020 12:47 PM

To: Hock Ann (LKK Auto)

Cc: Denise Tay (LKKAuto); simon koh; JING XIONG KHOO; KY Leong; Tyson Koh

Subject: Re: SLD 3340K AFTER PAINT PHOTO.

Dear Hock Ann,

Thanks for your reply.

We confirmed accept COR@S\$3,250.00

Regards,

Huev Lee

SK Automobile Pte Ltd

On Thu, Mar 12, 2020 at 12:06 PM Hock Ann (LKK Auto) < Hock Ann@lkkauto.com > wrote:

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear huey lee,
Good day, received!
Kindly refer vehicle SLD 3340K finalized adjustment update extimate total L/sump amount
COR \$ 3250
DOR 6 DAYS
if agree total L/SUMP amount and repair days, will be to close case.
Please update soon asap
Thanks.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 13 December 2019 11:09 AM

To:

admin@skauto.com.sg

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203804/SMG979K/CBS- Arrange surveyor for SLD3340K &

Your Ref:SMG979K

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Huey Lee,

Thank you for confirming that your workshop taking over vehicle.

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Friday, December 13, 2019 10:58 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>;

admin@skauto.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203804/SMG979K/CBS- Arrange surveyor for SLD3340K & Your Ref:SMG979K

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for SLD3340K.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen 63896171.

*** Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Thank You.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: SK Admin [mailto:admin@skauto.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 12 December, 2019 2:44 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: JING XIONG KHOO <xiongskauto@gmail.com>; md daud nadzim <mddaudn731@gmail.com>

Subject: Arrange surveyor for SLD3340K & Your Ref:SMG979K

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We the repairers of motor vehicle no. SLD3340K Kindly arrange surveyor to conduct a pre-repair inspection

Location

: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4#08-46 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Contact No: 8121 0478 Xiong

We appreciate your early reply. Thanks.

Regards, Huey Lee

SK Automobile Pte Ltd

Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com



MMCG19107390 / Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd + HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/06/2019 13/52 SUBMITTED BY: Tew Al Nee

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/08/2019 13:52
Date Of Accident	15/08/2019 18:40
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS SEMBAWANG NEAR PUNGGOL EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD3340K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASPIRE GREEN TRADERS
Co Reg No	53400171L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97961562
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD19V09432/VPE/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PERRY LEE XAVIER
2/02/92/1990	

NRIC No S8212601E Date Of Birth 11/05/1982 INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 22/06/2016 3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience Gender (LOCAL) +65-97961562 Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL

APT BLK 124 BEDOK NORTH ROAD Address

#09-155 SINGAPORE

Postcode 460124

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

: NONAME NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: NONAME

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

NO

NO

3

Police Station Name

SEMBAWANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 4 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT, POSTCODE: 757633, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5549999 - FAX NO: 68522499 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMG979K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA / CERATO FORTE 1.6SX AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

PERRY LEE XAVIER Name

37 Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SLD3340K YES Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

APT BLK 124 BEDOK NORTH RD #09-155 SINGAPORE Address

Postcode 460124

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

GREEN P

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: e Kills

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Central de Contral de

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		A PER DINES
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCI	JUSC J	a <u>l</u>
Rekr	to plia report	
DEFLAGATION		
DECLARATION I/We declar REEN sains p Salostril D Policyholder	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	Business
Owner ID Type:	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	171L
	CI DODAOV
Vehicle No.:	SLD3340K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No. 2010
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	L15B4032795
Chassis No.:	RU11112791
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,821.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Jun 2016
First Registration Date:	14 Jun 2016
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,821.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Jun 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,365.00
COE Expiry Date:	13 Jun 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,009.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,874.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,239.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Dec 2019

OK

Used Honda Vezel Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

	Make	Model	Price	Depreciation	Reg !	Eng Cap	Mileage	Veh Type	Status
Search Selection	Honda V	ezel	Any	Any	2016	Any	Any	Any	Available
1	Honda V	ezel 1.5A X	\$58,800	\$8,310 /уг	25-May- 2016	1,496 cc	32	SUV	Available
T		y, Non PHV Uni tractive Loan P				r Serviced, N	lew 6 Monti	n	641100009

Posted: 08-Dec-2019 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, World, Used Honda



Available \$62,800 \$8,950 /yr 25-May-1,496 cc 47,012 km Honda Vezel 1.5A X 2016

Confirm Best Deal.Best Colour.1 Owner.100% Accident Free.Low Mileage.Free Extended Warranty, 100% Flexible Loan, We Provide Lowest Interest Rate, Flexible Loan And High Trade In Are Available, Package With Unrivaled Warranty Complete With Certificate And Test Repo...

Classic Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 19-Nov-2019 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



SUV Available Honda Vezel 1.5A X \$49,800 \$6,870 /yr 02-Jun-2016 1,496 cc 32,293 km (OPC)

1 Owner! Beautiful Pearl White Paintwork. 1 Year Warranty Provided. STA/VICOM Inspection Welcome, Flexible Loan And Trade In Available, Able To Convert To Normal Scheme, No Gimmicks, Call Or Whatsapp For More Details. CaseTrust Accredited Dealer.

Posted: 13-Nov-2019 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



SUV Available \$61,800 \$8,760 /yr 03-Jun-2016 1,496 cc 46,394 km Honda Vezel 1.5A X

1 Owner Peace Of Mind. Bank/In House Loan 100% Available. Well Taken Care Car, Mileage Running Only At 46394Km And Look At The Price We Are Selling Right Now! 100% No. Gimmicks Or Hidden Costs, Buy With A Trusted Peace Of Mind With Us Establish Since 1984...

SECTION AND DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN

Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading

Postad: 10-Dec-2019 Tags: 2016 Handa Vezel, 2016 handa vezel, Handa Vezel, handa vezel, Handa, Vezel, vezel, Used Handa



Uber's fire-prone Honda Vezels fixed

All of Uber's 1,220 faulty Honda Vezels have been recalled and have had their fire-prone parts replaced, according to the Land Transport Authority.

Read this article



Available Honda Vezel Hybrid \$62,800 \$9,310 /yr 03-Jun-2016 1,496 cc 56,041 km SUV 1.5A X Honda Sensing

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

New Arrival! 1 Owner, Low Mileage, Accident Free, Free STA Evaluation For A Peace Of Mind. Call For Viewing Appointment.

Posted: 30-Nov-2019 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, 2016 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



SUV Available Honda Vezel 1.5A X \$61,800 \$8,730 /yr 15-Jun-2016 1,496 cc 74,441 km Special Offer Till 31 December Only. Vehicle Viewing At AML Building. Come With 2 Years Third Party Warranty, Easy And Flexible In House Loan And Balloon Scheme Available, No Gimmicks! DVD/Bluetooth, Reverse Camera, Auto Start/Stop, Electric Park Brake, Auto Br...

DOA : 15/8/19 mv - 47000 PV-37239 NV- 9700

April > 6 gr 10 mln. 800 th= 666 36000+6666+4910 = 47576

SK Automobile Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 201500047H) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (\$415933)

Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

TO

: CHINA TAIPING

DATE

11-Dec-19

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SLD3340K

ADDRESS

NAME

MODEL

: HONDA VEZEL

TEL. NO.

CHASSIS NO :

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE :

TIME :

812/0478 - XIONS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/9391482

Xiongskauto@gmail.com

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NIT LIST PRICE		TAL LIST PRICE
1	TAILGATE X (R)	1	\$	1,542.00	\$	1,542.00
2	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING X (SVC)	4	\$	168.00	\$.	672.00
3	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK X (SVE)	1	\$	24.00	s	24.00
4	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP) 1	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'VEZEL'	1	\$	56.00	\$	56.00
6	TAILGATE STOPPER X 3V4	2	\$	18.00	\$	36.00
7	REAR BUMPER V cuf	1	\$	689.00	\$	689.00
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER R/Honly CRA	1/2	\$	450.00	\$	909.00
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER PAR SALY VERM	12	\$	55.00	\$	110.00
10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR MH any VERA	12	\$	45.00	\$	90.00
11	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING X SV C	2	\$	187.00	\$	374.00
12	REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH PHY THEY VERY	12	\$	312.00	\$	624.00
13	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM 12/14 July VLRA	1/2	\$	548.00	\$	1,098.00
14	REAR END PANEL - BIC	1	\$	630.00	\$	630.00
15	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	s	189.00	\$	189:00
16	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD X SVC	1	\$	300.00	\$	300.00
17	REAR FLOOR PANEL UNDER COVER LAG	1	\$	254.00	\$	254.00
18	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS BOX SPONGE X (SVE)	1	\$	258.00	\$	258.00

-10.50V

150.800 386.200

49050V

143,50 ~

15680V

19 REAR REVERSE SENSOR SPEAKER LAND	1	\$ 141.00	\$ 141.00
20 REAR EXHAUST PIPE X (SVC)	1	\$ 1,221.00	\$ 1,221.00

TOTAL PRICE

\$9,360.00

LESS 20%

\$1,872.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$7,488.00

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	IT S/NETT	-	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS V nec	10	\$	6.50	\$	65.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER CLIP	36	\$	6.50	\$	39.00
	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	1	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,600.00
4	TAILGATE SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
5	TAILGATE RUBBER SEAL X SVC	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
5	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	8 12	\$	6.50	\$	78.00
7-7	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT × 50 C	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
7	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL X 5VC	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
8	TAILGATE PROTECTOR CLIPS × 30 €	10	\$	6.50	\$	65.00
9	TAILLAMP CLIP X SUL	4	\$	8.00	\$	32.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP X SV C	15	\$	6.50	\$	97.5
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	10	\$	6.50	\$	78.0
12	REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH CLIP R/H only	ne405	\$	6.50	\$	65.0
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	4	\$	8.50	\$	34.00
14	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$	150.00	s	150.00
15	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL X SV C	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
16	EXHAUST CHROME X SVC	1	\$	300.00	\$	300.0
17	REVERSE SENSOR L Short	1	\$	220.00	\$	220:0

TOTAL

\$3,283.50

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$1,200.00	7000	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$1,000.00	600 -	/
3	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00	70 V	/
4	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00		

CONDUCT LEAKAGE TEST ON 5 TAILGATE	\$80.00 30
6 TUFF COTE	\$250.00
REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST 7 TAILPIPE	\$250.00
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY TO FACILIATE 8 REPAIR	\$350.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE 9 SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$250.00

TOTAL

\$3,610.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$10,771.50 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$3,610.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$14,381.50a APPROVED DETAILS EXCESS :	ESTIMATE REPORT		Parts	- 1
APPROVED DETAILS EXCESS NO. OF WORKING DAY: RE-SURVEY PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$14,381.506 SPE mtt Jobs 1430		\$10,771.50	Parts less	200%
APPROVED DETAILS EXCESS NO. OF WORKING DAY: RE-SURVEY PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM: DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER	TOTAL LABOUR COST :		-	2051.08
APPROVED DETAILS EXCESS NO. OF WORKING DAY!: RE-SURVEY PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER 1430	TOTAL REPAIR COST :	\$14,381.50 _©		7036.00
EXCESS NO. OF WORKING DAY!: RE-SURVEY PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM: DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER 1430	APPROVED DETAILS		spe mtt	566
NO. OF WORKING DAY!: RE-SURVEY PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM: DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER Total 4/5 A+ 7 \$ 3 2 5 0			1.1	11130
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER	NO. OF WORKING DAY!:		/ader	7470
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER	RE-SURVEY :			4052.00
SURVEYED BY CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER FAX NUMBER	PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM	į	11	
CONTACT NUMBER : 3241.66 FAX NUMBER : 4041 1/5 A+7 \$ 3250	DATE & TIME OF SURVEY	Ĭ.	2/3 Less	20%
FAX NUMBER + 1 1/s A+7 \$ 3250				7211111
102/19 A+7\$3250	N .	*		3241100
ACCUPATION A CONTRACTOR OF THE	1 5 reportation	1 offer y		
the Repairer of the following:	withit by Str pr	16741840r	LKK Auto C	onsultants hence notify

French Sight

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adl Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	Notified 11 Mar 2020	Est Submitted	11 Mar 2020 09:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,250.00 Edit Estimates	S\$3,250	0.00		Report Cancel C	for Surv	rey
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	m Details	\Box	Documen	its	<u>s</u>	how All
CLATM S	UBFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re									
Main Claimant:	ASPIRE G	REEN TRADERS	Co. Reg. No.:	53400171L						
Vehicle Re	-	ок		C	ate of Loss:	15/08/2 [38 Mo	2019 18:00 - :59 onths and 1 Days Fr	om LTA Reg	Date (Ma	n Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNI	M19D203804C0)2		olicy/Cover lote No.:	DMHCS	N19213919000			
No.	(Claimant): (Insured): Excess: S\$0.00					SD19V	09432/VPE/R00			
(Insurea)										
Repairer:	SK Autor	mobile Pte Ltd (F	Q) 23 Kaki Buki	t Avenue 4, #03	-01 Vicom In	spection	Centre, 415933 Ka	ski Bukit - T	el: 67895	155
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insurance	(Singapore) Pt	e. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: 6389 611	1 [Ha	indled by Chong Bo	oon Sen]		
Claimant' Insurer:	Liberty 1	nsurance Pte Ltd	I (HQ) - Tel: (65	6) 6221 8611				I Dat due	20/03/2	00201
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	Handled by	LEE HOC	K ANN] [Fina	KPt due	20/03/2	.020]
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RI	ECEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	s case.								
ALL AS	SOCIATED TA	sks⊟				View	All Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Comple
Due D		y Type Task	Group Sub	ject Handle	r Assigi	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SLD3340K (SNM19D203804C02)
[SMG979K]
TP
ASPIRE GREEN TRADERS
Aug 15 2019 6:00PM
[-]
SK Automobile Pte Ltd

_		ad Photos Compose New Letter	page and the control of the control	ew in Brow	1 22 22
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page		•
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	The second secon	umbnail	Prin
1	04/09/19 02:11	Accident Statement	0 Lo	nad HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	e v	•
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Prin
1	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 L	oad JPG	•
2	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 u	oad JPG	•
3	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Lo	oad JPG	•
4	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6 Lo	oad JPG	•
5	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 L0	oad JPG	•
6	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 Lo	oad JPG	Ø
7	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 L0	oad JPG	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	12/03/20 17:02	Chassis Number	€ Lo	oad JPG	(4)
2	12/03/20 17:02	Odometer Reading	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
3	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
4	12/03/20 17:03	General View	6 Lo	oad JPG	•
5	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
6	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	€
7	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
8	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	€
9	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
10	12/03/20 17:03	General View	6 Lo	oad JPG	•
11	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
12	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
13	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
14	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
15	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
16	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
17	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
18	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
19	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
20	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
21	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•
22	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0 Lo	oad JPG	•

\ees	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	
0	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
3	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	€
4	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
		General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0	12/03/20 17:03	200 C C S	0	Load JPG	•
1	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	1
2	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	
8	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	12/03/20 17:03	General View	ō	Load JPG	
0	12/03/20 17:03	General View	ŏ	Load JPG	
1	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	
2	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	-
3	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	6
4	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	-
5	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	-
6	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0		-
7	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0		-
18	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	-	-
19	12/03/20 17:03	General View			-
50	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0		-
51	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0	-	
52	12/03/20 17:03	General View	0		-
53	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
54	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
55	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	_	-
56	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
57	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
58	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
9	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		
50	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
51	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		
52	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
53	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	_	-
54	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		
65	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		_
66	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		-
67	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0		_
68	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	•		-
69	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPC	3 (
70		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5 6

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
71	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
72	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
73	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
74	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
75	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
76	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
77	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
78	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
79	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
80	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
81	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
82	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
83	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
84	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	€
85	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
86	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
87	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
88	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
89	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
90	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
91	12/03/20 17:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
92	12/03/20 17:05	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	•
93	12/03/20 17:05	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	•
94	12/03/20 17:05	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	•
			1 per	page ¥	
	cumentation	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	*
No 1	Finalized On 16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #3 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #4 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #5 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
6	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #6 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in B		ser ▼
Ass	essment Reports		1 per pag	1 per page ▼	
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	TI	humbnail	Print
1	04/09/19 02:11	Accident Statement	0	.oad HTM	
Photos/Images		3 per pag	ge v	•	
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	TI	humbnail	Print
1	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
2	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
3	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
4	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•

	essment Reports		1 per page ▼	€
ASS	essment Reports		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Load JPG	•
5	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo		1,000
6	16/08/19 14:01	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
7	16/08/19 14:01 Accident Photo		6 Load JPG	•
			1 per page ▼	
Doc	umentation	0 to 0to 144 (HO)	Thumbnai	Print
No	Finalized On	Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)	♠ Load TIF	
1	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan	● Load TIF	
2	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #2	1 Load TIF	
3	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #3		+
4	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #4	6 Load TIF	-
5	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #5	1 Load TIF	+
6	16/08/19 14:44	Sketch Plan #6	1 Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

	Reset Save Print
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Landing Tocurer	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties,	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No;199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19021993/HTD3S2

Date:

13/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

DMHCSN19213919000

Claimant Vehicle

SLD3340K

Insured Vehicle

SMG979K

No:

No:

Date of Loss:

15/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203804C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLD3340K

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 (A) 14/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L15B4032795 RU11112791

90525 km

Colour: Black

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

No

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

Engine Modification:

215/55 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/55 R17 Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,771.50	2,622.08	8,149.42	75.66
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,610.00	1,430.00	2,180.00	60.39
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,381.50	4,052.08	10,329.42	71.82
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,250.00		
(S\$)	14,381.50	3,250.00	11,131.50	77.40
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,006.71	227.50	779.21	77.40
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,388.21	3,477.50	11,910.71	77.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/03/2020

Date Inspected:

13/12/2019

Inspected At:

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #08-46 Premier Repairer: SK Automobile Pte Ltd

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: LEE HOCK ANN Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Mar 2020) Part Source: MRM-SG

HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) M1-SUV Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLD3340K)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

	Qty Part No.	ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
-		Waszinsowadanen	Repair	1,542.00 FL	*-FL
1	1	*TAILGATE	Serviceable	672.00 FL	*-FL
2	4	*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Serviceable	24.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	Cracked	154.00 FL	*154.00 FL
4	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
5	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM VEZEL	Serviceable	36.00 FL	*-FL
6	2	*TAILGATE STOPPER	Cut	689.00 FL	*510.50 FL
7	1	*REAR BUMPER	O/s Cracked	900.00 FL	*280.80 FL
8	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER	O/s Crushed	110.00 FL	*55.00 FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	O/s Cracked	90.00 FL	*45.00 FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Serviceable	374.00 FL	*-FL
11	2	*REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	O/s Crushed	624.00 FL	*150.80 FL
12	1	*REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH	O/s Cracked	1,096.00 FL	*386.20 FL
13	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Buckled	630.00 FL	*490.50 FL
14	1	*REAR END PANEL		189.00 FL	*143.50 FL
15	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Crushed Serviceable	300.00 FL	*-FL
16	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		254.00 FL	*156.80 FL
17	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL UNDER COVER	Cracked	258.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS BOX SPONGE	Serviceable	141.00 FL	*141.00 FL
19	1	*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Cracked	1,221.00 FL	*-FL
20	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Serviceable	65.00 FS	*20.00 FS
21	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FS	*6.00 FS
22	6	*REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER CLIP	Necessary 3pcs Only	1,600.00 FS	*250.00 FS
23	1	*REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	Crushed	80.00 FS	*-FS
24	1	*TAILGATE SEALANT	Serviceable		'-FS
25	1	*TAILGATE RUBBER SEAL	Serviceable	100.00 FS	*15.00 FS
26	12	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary 8pcs Only	78.00 FS	*-FS
27	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Serviceable	80.00 FS	*-FS
28	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Serviceable	50.00 FS	*-FS
29	10	*TAILGATE PROTECTOR CLIPS	Serviceable	65.00 FS 32.00 FS	*-FS
30	4	*TAILLAMP CLIP	Serviceable		*-FS
31	15	*REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP	Serviceable	97.50 FS	
32	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary 10pcs Only	78.00 FS	20.00 FS
		12pcs	O/s Necessary	65.00 FS	*20.00 FS
33	5	*REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	34.00 FS	*10.00 FS
34	4	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	150.00 FS	
35	1	*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	Serviceable	150.00 FS	7. sales/2/2/2/2/2/2
36	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL		300.00 FS	
37	1	*EXHAUST CHROME	Serviceable	220.00 FS	
38	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	220,0010	

- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)

514.02

1,872.00

No. Qty Part No. Particulars

Condition

Repairer's

Amount

Total Parts (S\$)

10,771.50

2,622.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Re	commended Labour	Lab Tuna	Repairer's	Amount
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer	Advitor (2) (2) (2)
Lab	our Items	Many	1.200.00	700.00
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS.	New	1,000.00	600.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.	New	80.00	20.00
3	WIRING CHECK.	New	150.00	0.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.	New		30.00
5	CONDUCT LEAKAGE TEST ON TAILGATE.	New	80.00	0.00
6	TUFF COTE.	New	250.00	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST TAILPIPE.	New	250.00	0.00
8	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT / UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	New	350.00	50.00
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.	New	250.00	30.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,610.00	1,430.00
_	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >